2019 Indiana Recorder's Southern Districts Meeting

WHAT:	You are invited to the Annual Meeting for the Southeast and Southwest Districts .
	Your hosts are Todd Scannell of Floyd County and Debbie Stucki of Vanderburgh County.
WHEN:	Wednesday, June 19, 2019. The check-in table will be open at 9:30 A.M., and the meeting
	will run from approximately 10:00 A.M. to 2:00 P.M.
WHERE:	The Season's Lodge, 560 State Rd. 46 E., Nashville, IN 47448 (www.seasonslodge.com)
HOTEL:	The Season's Lodge has reserved a block of 20 rooms for Tuesday June 18, 2019
	rooms are \$89.00 a night. Please contact the Season's Lodge at 1-800-365-7327 to reserve
	a room and mention you are with the "Indiana Recorder's Association". The deadline to
	reserve a room is May 18, 2019.
COST:	\$35.00 a person (includes registration and buffett lunch on Wed., June 19 th)
GIFT EXCHAN	<u>GE</u> : If you wish to participate in the gift exchange – bring a gift to the meeting and you will be
	given a ticket at check-in to be included in the drawing. Everyone who brings a gift will
	get to pick a gift.
RECORDER:	
STAFF:	
COUNTY:	AMOUNT ENCLOSED
VENDOR:	AMOUNT ENCLOSED

Fill out this registration form and send it with a check made payable to the Indiana Recorder's Association

Mail to: Indiana Recorder's Association

C/O Debbie Stucki, Vanderburgh County Recorder

P.O. Box 1037

Evansville, IN 47706-1037

REMINDER: Hotel reservations are due by May 18, 2019 and Conference reservations are due by May 29, 2019